

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Backfilling behind the Abutment wing slo dy side 70m x 5m Q = 36.62 m ³ @ 29.93/m ³ = 30392.00					
(20) P/R weep holes in dy side 70m x 5m Q = 22 nos @ 125.93/m ³ = 2770.00					
(21) Neat Cement punni on parapet slo dy side 70m x 5m Q = 16.28 m ³ @ 2790.00					454.00
(22) pcc/Re in sub str weeper canal					

Dy side 70m x 5m Q = 1.65 m ³ @ 7156.69/m ³ = 11808.00	
Total = 1462868.00	
Add 1% C.C. = 14638.00	
12% U.S.T. = 175652.00	
10% S.F. = 34500.00	
Total = 1688548.00	
less 0.03% below as per Aggr. (1) 507.00	
Net Amount = 1688048.00	

S.A.O.
 25/08/2022
 26/08/22
 26/08/22
 26/08/22
 26/08/22